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BOROK POHARBAN /
WINES BY THE GLASS

FEHERBOROK /
FINE WHITE WINES

Patricius Tokaji Furmint Selection 2021 (Bodrogkisfalud)
Gizella-HdrslevelG-Furmint 2023 (Tokaij)

Kvaszinger Sdrgamuskotdly 2023 (Olaszliszka)

Goétz Tokaji Furmint 2023 (Hercegkdt)

Degenfeld Terézia Hérslevel 2022 (Tarcal)

Sauska Chardonnay ,Birs” 2022 (Mdad)

Pannonhalmi Prior Rajnai Rizling 2022 (Pannonhalma)

Haraszthy Savignon Blanc Clone Selection 2022 (Etyek)

ROSE BOROK /
ROSE WINES

Sauska Rosé 2023 (Villany)
Konydri Rosé 2023 (Balatonlelle)

VOROS BOROK /
FINE RED WINES

Oremus Syrah 2018 (Tokaij)
Tokaj-Hétsz816 Pinot Noir 2018  (Tokaij)
Demeter Zoltan Cabernet Franc 2014 (Eger)

KESOI SZURETELESU BOROK, ASZU BOROK /
LATE HARVEST WINES, ASZU WINES

Patricius Tokaiji ,Katinka” 2021
Sauska ,Late Harvest” Cuvee 2022
Goétz Tokaji Aszd 6 puttonyos 2019

PEZSGOK, CHAMPAGNE POHARBAN /

1dl

2.000.-
1.800.-
1.500.-
1.500.-
2.800.-
2.900.-
1.800.-
2.500.-

1.800.-
1.500.-

3.500.-
2.000.-
4.900.-

3.800.-
4.000.-
5.800.-

SPARKLING WINES, CHAMPAGNE BY THE GLASS

Maison aux Pois Petit Pois 2023
Tokaj Art Wine Borbirtok Novella 2023
Patricius Furmint Brut 2016

Francois President Rose Brut Nature

Pohér bor és pezsgé mennyisége 100 ml / adag.
Ital &rainkra 15% szervizdijat szamitunk fel.
A feltintetett drak az AFA tartalmazzak és forintban értenddek.
Wine and sparkling wine by the glass is 100 ml / serving.
Please note that a 15 % service charge will be added to the food and drink consumption.
All prices are inclusive of VAT and in HUF.

1.800.-
1.800.-
2.500.-
2.500.-
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Patricius Tokaji Furmint 2022 (Bodrogkisfalud)

Patricius Tokaji Furmint Selection 2021 (Bodrogkisfalud)
Bott Csontos Tokaji Furmint 2021 (Bodrogkeresztir)
Gotz Tokaiji Furmint 2023 (Hercegkit)

Gotz Tokaji Sérgamuskotély 2023 (Hercegkut)
Kvaszinger Sargamuskotdly 2023 (Olaszliszka)

Gizella Tokaji Hérslevel§-Furmint 2023 (Tokaij)

Demeter ,Szerelmi” Tokaji HarslevelG 2019 (Tokaij)
Demeter ,Osz-hegy” Tokaiji Sargamuskotdly 2020 (Tokaij)
Maison aux Pois Betsek Furmint 2019 (Md&d)

Sauska Tokaji Furmint 2021 (Mdd)

Sauska Chardonnay ,Birs” 2022 (Mdad)

Juliet Victor Szent Tamés Furmint 2019 (Mad)

Juliet Victor Kirdly Furmint 2018 (Mdd)

Szepsy Szent Tamés 46 Furmint 2021 (Mdd)

Oremus Mandolds Furmint 2021 (Tolesva)

Kikelet Tokaj ,Véti dilé” 2020 (Tarcal)

Grof Degenfeld Terézia Hérslevel( 2022 (Tarcal)
Arpad-hegy Kirdly-dil8 Furmint 2021 (Szerencs)
Haraszthy Savignon Blanc Clone Selection 2022 (Etyek)
Kreinbacher Harslevel Selection 2019 (Somlg)
Pannonhalmi Prior Rajnai Rizling 2022 (Pannonhalma)
Laposa pincészet Kéknyeli 2022 (Badacsony)

Bajt Egri Csillag 2022 (Eger)

St. Andrea Méria Cuvée 2021 (Eger)

Haraszthy Fantdstico Chardonnay 2019 (Etyek)

Figula Mihdly Séskit Olaszrizling 2021 (Balatonfired)

Zsirai Szent Tamds Furmint 2019

St. Andrea ,Szeretettel” Rosé 2023 (Eger)
Sauska Rosé 2023 (Villany)
Konydri Rosé 2023 (Balatonlelle)

10.900.-
11.900.-
15.900.-

8.900.-
10.900.-

9.900.-
11.900.-
22.900.-
22.900.-
18.900.-
12.900.-
16.900.-
24.900.-
19.900.-
39.900.-
18.900.-
16.900.-
16.900.-
15.900.-
14.900.-
15.900.-
13.900.-
12.900.-
10.900.-
32.900.-
16.900.-
10.900.-
19.900.-

12.900.-
10.900.-
9.900.-



Tokaj-Hétsz616 Pinot Noir 2018 (Tokai)
Sauska Kadarka 2019 (Villany)

Sauska Cuvée 7 2019 (Villany)

Sauska Syrah 2020 (Villany)

Kiss Gabor Code 2020 (Villany)

Gere Attila Kopar Cuvee 2020 (Villany)

St. Andrea Merengé Bikavér Superior 2019 (Eger)
Demeter Zoltdn Cabernet Franc 2014 (Eger)
Heimann Barbdr 2019 (Szekszard)

Takler Primarius 2017 (Szekszérd)

Oremus Syrah 2018 (Tokaij)

Oremus Szamorodni 2018 (Tolcsva)

Basilicus Boldog Furmint 2021 (Tarcal)

Sauska ,Late Harvest” Cuvee 2022 (Mdd)

Patricius Tokaiji ,Katinka” 2021 (Bodrogkisfalud)
Gréf Degenfeld Szamorodni Selection 2017 (Tarcal)
Balassa Szamorodni 2013 (Tokaij)

Gizella Szamorodni 2017 (Tokaij)

Demeter Zoltdn Szamorodni 2019 (Tokaij)

Demeter Zoltan ,Edes Vorss” 2012 (Tokaij)

Szepsy Szamorodni 2016 (Mé&d)

Gotz Tokaji Aszd 6 puttonyos 2019

Royal Tokaji Aszi 6 puttonyos 2017

Diszndké Kapi Tokaji Aszi 6 puttonyos 2017

Barta Tokaji Asz esszencia 2008

Maison aux Pois Asz( 6 puttonyos 2019

Oremus Tokaji Aszi 5 puttonyos (Luxury Legends) 2000
Patricius Tokaji Aszd é puttonyos 2017

Kvaszinger Relique Aszi 6 puttonyos 2016

Orosz Gébor Tokaji Aszi 6 puttonyos 2013

Balassa Vill Tokaji Aszd 6 puttonyos 2017

375ml

375ml

375ml

375ml

12.900.-
12.900.-
23.900.-
16.900.-
18.900.-
27.900.-
32.900.-
24.900.-
28.900.-
28.900.-
18.900.-

500 ml

16.900.-
11.900.-
14.900.-
11.900.-
16.900.-
21.900.-
21.900.-
37.900.-
30.900.-
29.900.-

500 ml

21.900.-
29.900.-
79.900.-
399.000.-
59.900.-
49.900.-
39.900.-
42.900.-
45.900.-
49.900.-



Magyarorszég / Hungary

Basilicus ,Ne habozz" sdrgamuskotaly 2022
Patricius Furmint Brut 2016

Grof Degenfeld Extra Brut 2019

Mariasy Furmint Brut 2019

Papp Furmint Brut 2019

Barta Furmint Methode Traditionelle Magnum 2019
Sauska Brut

Sauska Rose Brut Magnum

Sauska Blanc de Blancs

Demeter Zoltdn Furmint Brut 2016

Demeter Zoltdn R.D. Brut 2017

Franciaorszdg / France

Pommery Brut Royal

Tattinger Brut Reserve

Tattinger Brut Rose

Tattinger Brut Reserve Magnum

Billecart Salmon Blanc de Blancs

Philipponnat Royale Reserve Non Dose

Agrapart Blanc de Blancs Terroirs Grand Cru Extra Brut
Philipponnat Blanc De Noirs Extra Brut 2015

Piper Heidsieck Vintage Brut 2014

1500ml|

1500ml

1500ml

10.900.-
12.900.-
12.900.-
16.900.-
11.900.-
46.900.-
16.900.-
33.900.-
24.900.-
27.900.-
35.900.-

45.900.-
59.900.-
44.900.-
99.900.-
49.900.-
49.900.-
69.900.-
79.900.-
79.900.-



Peter Jakob Kihn Riesling Quarzit 2021 (Rheingau / Németorszdg) 23.900.-
Domaine Zind Humbrecht Riesling ,Heimburg’ 2020 (Alsace / Franciaorszdg) 38.900.-
Prager Griner Veltliner Smaragd Stockkultur

Ried Achleiten 2021 (Wachau / Ausztria) 45.900.-
Domaine Balland-Curtet Puligny-Montrachet Ter
Cru La Garenne 2020 (Burgundy / Franciaorszdg) 75.900.-

Chateau Malescot St. Exupery Margaux 2009 (Bordeaux / Franciaorszdg) 129.900.-
Domaine Drouhin-Laroze Gevrey-Chambertin

ler Cru ,Clos Prieur” 2016 ( Burgundy / Francicorszdg) 62.900.-
Domaine du Pegau Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2018 (Rhone / Franciaorszdg)  42.900.-
Avignonesi Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 2018 (Toscana / Olaszorszdg) 24.900.-

Tormaresca Torcicoda Primitivo 2021 (Puglia / Olaszorszag) 22.900.-
Produttori del Barbaresco Barbaresco 2018 (Piemont / Olaszorszag) 39.900.-
Avignonesi Desiderio Merlot 2018 (Toscana / Olaszorszdg) 49.900.-
Paolo Conterno Barolo DOCG Riva Del Bric 2018 (Piemont / Olaszorszag) 45.900.-
Cesari Amarone Riserva ,Bosan” 2013 (Veneto / Olaszorszdg) 69.900.-
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia 2018 (Toscana / Olaszorszdg) 159.900.-
La Rioja Alta Rioja Reserva ,Vina Ardanza’ 2015 (Rioja / Spanyolorszdg) 45.900.-
Ata Rangi ,Crimson’ Pinot Noir 2019 (Martinborough / Uj-Zéland) 45.900.-
Lapostolle Le Petit Clos 2019 (Colchagua Valley / Chile) 49.900.-
Penfolds Shiraz Kalimna BIN28 2016 (Barossa Valley / Ausztrdlia) 21.900.-
Escorihuela Gascén ,DON" Malbec Mendoza 2020 (Mendoza / Argentina) 44.900.-
Opus One 2017 ( Napa Valley / Egyesiilt Allamok) 299.900.-

A borok Grtartalma 750 ml, eltérd esetben kiilon keril feltintetésre. Ital drainkra 15% szervizdijat szamitunk fel.
A feltintetett drak az AFA+ tartalmazzak és forintban értendéek.
All the wine bottles are 750 ml by volume unless it's signed. Please note that a 15 % service charge will be
added fo the food and drink consumption.
All prices are inclusive of VAT and in HUF.



Johnnie Walker Double Black
Glenmorange 18y Extremly Rare
Chivas Royal Salute 21y

Lagavulin 12y Special Release 2021
Laphroaig Artist9 1998 20y

Jameson
Teeling Single Malt
Redbreast 15y

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels Single Barell
Koval Miller

Fuyu Blended Japan Whisky
Nikka Yoichi

Hennessy VSOP
Francpos Voyer XO
Larsen Cognac Platinium
Martell Cohiba Cognac
Hennessy Paradis

Remy Martin Louis Xl

Finlandia

Crystal Head
Roberto Cavalli Gold
Grey Goose

Legend of Kremlin
Mamount

Chopin Blended Gold
Belvedere

Diamond Doll

Ukiyo Kuroko

4 ¢l

3.900.-
11.900.-
13.900.-
14.900.-
74.600.-

2.200.-
3.800.-
6.500.-

2.200.-
3.000.-
3.900.-
4.200.-

4.800.-
9.500,-

4 cl

5.200.-
7.900,-
16.900.-
32.900.-
85.900.-
179.900.-

4 cl

1.900.-
5.500.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
3.900.-
3.900.-
3.800.-
3.500.-
4.500.-



Crystal Head Aurora

Belvedere Intense

Beluga Allure

Royal Dragoon Imperial Gold
Grey Goose VX

Crystal Head “John Alexander”
Chopin Family Reserve

Imperial Collection Faberge Egg Sapphire

Kah Blanco

Kah Reposado

Kah Anejo

Patron Anejo

Aha Toro

Corralejo Gran Anejo

Teremana Reposado

Teremana Anejo

Patron Grand Platinum

Casa Don Ramon Edicion Limitada Plata
Casa Don Ramon Edition Limitada Anejo
Case Azul Anejo

Case Azul Mezcal

Sotomayor Leiophyllum Sotol

Sotomayor Ensamble Sotol

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Matusalem Gran Reserva No.23
Plantation Trinidad

Don Papa

Zacapa Centenario No.23

Rum Nation Panama 21
Diplomatico Ambassador

Ron Santiago Isla Del Tesoro 20y

4.900.-
5.200.-
7.900.-
7.900.-
7.200.-
7.900.-
10.900.-
58.900.-

4 ¢l

3.900.-
4.900.-
4.500.-
5.500.-
4.200.-
8.500.-
7.500.-
8.900.-
21.900.-
21.900.-
42.900.-
32.900.-
28.500.-
4.300.-
9.200.-

4 ¢l

1.900.-
3.500.-
5.600.-
4.500.-
5.900.-
6.100.-
10.900.-
18.900.-
28.900.-



Bombay Sapphire

Seven Hills Tokaj

Roku

Mrs. Millicent
Tanquarey No.10
Hendricks

The Botanist

Amuerte Cocaleaf White
Monkey 47

Monkey 47 sloe gin

The Artisan London Dry Gin
Monkey 47 Barrel Cut

Unicum

Unicum Barista
Jagermeister

Nixta Mexican Corn Liquor

Disaronno Amaretto

Gran Marnier Louis Alexander Liquor

Campari (6cl)
Bailey’s (6cl)

Unicum Riserva

Bestillo Cigénymeggy / Sour Cherry
Bestillo Piros Vilmoskorte / Pear
Bestillo Génci Barack / Apricot

Bestillo Szomolyai Cseresznye / Cherry

Bestillo Birs / Quince
Bestillo Som / Cornel
Bestillo Mdlna / Raspberry
Arpéd Szilva / Plum

Arpad Agyas Ciganymeggy / Sour Cherry

Arpad Gyémbér / Ginger
Arpad Mandarin

4 cl

2.200.-
3.200.-
3.200.-
3.200.-
2.600.-
3.900.-
3.200.-
5.900.-
4.200.-
5.900.-
7.200.-
7.900.-

4 cl

1.900.-
1.900.-
1.900.-
3.900.-
3.000.-
4.500.-
2.200.-
1.900.-
3.500.-

4 cl

3.500.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
8.900.-
2.900.-
3.500.-
3.500.-
3.500.-



Csapolt Sérék / Draft Beers

Dreher 0,3l
Dreher 0,5l
Peroni 0,3l
Peroni 0,5l
Pilsner Urquell 0,3 |
Pilsner Urquell 0,5I

Uveges Sordk / Bottled Beers

BAZ BEER Meggy / Cherry beer
BAZ BEER Buza / Witbier

BAZ BEER Sweet Tonka / Stout
Peroni 0% 0,33l

Coca Cola / Zero
Sprite Zero

Fanta

Kinley Tonic
Kinley Ginger Ale

Fuze Tea

Indian

Light

Mediterran

Pink Grapefruit

Gydmbér sor / Ginger Beer

Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugarfree

DER Alma / Apple
DER Oszibarack-Alma / Peach

La Verde Frissen préselt narancslé / Fresh Orange Juice

1.100.-
1.500.-
1.300.-
1.800.-
1.300.-
1.800.-

2.200.-
2.200.-
2.200.-
1.500.-

0,251

1.100.-
1.100.-
1.000.-
1.100.-
1.100.-
1.100.-

0,21

1.900.-
1.900.-
1.900.-
1.900.-
1.900.-

0,251

1.900.-
1.900.-

0,331

1.500.-
1.500.-
2.200.-



Citrusos / Citrus
Eper-bodza / Strawberry-elderflower
MdlInds-gydmbér / Rapsberry-ginger

Levendula-afonya / Lavender-blueberry

Purezza:

Savas / Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,75l
Savas / Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,33l

Rémerquelle:

Savas/Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,75l
Savas/Mentes Still / Sparkling 0,33l

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte Machiato

Double Espresso

Forré csokoldadé / Hot chocolate

Ronnefeldt teavaridciok / Teas

Minden kavénk koffeinmentes valtozatban is kérhetd!
Kavéink és tedink fenntarthaté forrasbél szarmaznak.
All coffees are available in decaffeinated versions!
Our coffees and teas come from sustainable sources.
A feltintetett arakra, 15% szervizdijat szdmitunk fel.
Az draink az &fét tartalmazzdk.

A 15% service charge will be added to the prices shown.

Our prices include VAT.

0,41
1.900.-
2.100.-
2.100.-
1.900.-

1.300.-
900.-

1.800.-
1.400.-

900.-
1.100.-
1.100.-
1.400.-
1.800.-
1.800.-
1.100.-



Restaurant Manager/ Sommelier : Haldsz Gdabor
Bar Manager: Szaszdk Anita

Nyitva tartds:

Reggeli: 07:30-10:30
A’ La Carte Ebéd: 12:00 - 15:00
Vacsora: 18:00 - 21:00
Opening hours:

Breakfast: 07:30-10:30
A’ La Carte Lunch: 12:00 - 15:00
Dinner: 18:00 - 21:00

e +36 47 346 410

MGallery_Minaro

@ hc096@accor.com



